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1985 GIRLS VARSITY DPVL CHAMPICNSHIPS

TEAM
Downers South

Willowbrook

HHinsdale South

Addison Trail

Leyden

Morton

TEAM RESULTS

PLACES
1,2,4,6,8,9,16

3,7,11,17,26,27,29

12,14,15,19,20,24,25

5,10,18,21,39,40,41

13,22,23,28,30,32,35

31,33,34,36,37,38

80

93

116




1.

Slabich
Mizener,L.
Wille
Lasek
Berleman
Mizener,B.
Steiner
Shotton
deBuhr
Dorcak
Spacone
Faber
Mladonieky
Cooper
Kristola
Cantu
Steiner, L.
Frye
Doepke
Schelfhoff
Palmeri
Mueller
Granby
Erickson
Mondek
Ohlman
Jorgenson
Hemmerle
Pease
Chavarrie
Bzdusek
Zimmerman
Kuta
Koutsky
Berchtold
Konkolewski
Rauch
Ayala
Sataua

40 Garcia

41.

Sataua,J.

1985 GIRLS VARSITY DPVL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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